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11-Sep Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Blaine Navy 2 0 10 0 0 1769 176.9 205 903

2) Andover Gold 2 0 9 1 0 1611 161.1 197 0

3) Blaine White 2 0 8 2 0 1474 147.4 191 761

4) SLP White 1 1 6 4 0 1273 127.3 152 662

5) Andover Black 1 1 5 5 0 1186 118.6 134 612

6) Blaine Columbia 1 1 5 5 0 1362 136.2 200 701

7) SLP Red 1 0 5 5 0 1302 130.2 174 717

8) Anoka Maroon 0 2 1 9 0 1239 123.9 159 654

9) Coon Rapids Red 0 2 1 9 0 1135 113.5 163 585

10) Coon Rapids Black 0 2 0 10 0 931 93.1 120 483

Conference Average 132.8

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Zach Lindstrom Blaine Navy 7 10 2 19 89.47% 95.00%

2) Elliot Hommerding Blaine White 11 6 3 20 85.00% 100.00%

3) Jaydon Christenson Blaine Columbia 10 5 3 18 83.33% 90.00%

4) Marcus Grooters Blaine Navy 4 10 3 17 82.35% 85.00%

5) Dekotah Zeis Andover Gold 10 6 4 20 80.00% 100.00%

6) Tytus Thao SLP White 8 5 4 17 76.47% 85.00%

7) Tyler Alexander Andover Black 4 11 5 20 75.00% 100.00%

8) Skyler Hoheisel Blaine Navy 6 7 5 18 72.22% 90.00%

9) Jaden Balaban Andover Gold 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100.00%

10) Dennyxel Cruz Andover Black 6 8 6 20 70.00% 100.00%

11) Scotty ? Coon Rapids Red 2 11 7 20 65.00% 100.00%

12) Caleb Kerns Blaine Columbia 4 6 6 16 62.50% 80.00%

13) J.C. Alexander Andover Gold 5 6 7 18 61.11% 90.00%

14) Fynn Hanson Anoka Maroon 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

15) Logan Wille Blaine White 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

16) Kayla Place Blaine White 6 6 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

17) Eli Miller Blaine White 8 4 8 20 60.00% 100.00%

18) Crosby Rono Andover Gold 4 5 7 16 56.25% 80.00%

19) EJ Wilson Blaine Columbia 4 5 7 16 56.25% 80.00%

20) Ashley ? Coon Rapids Red 7 4 9 20 55.00% 100.00%



Grade # Andover Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 10 J.C. Alexander Andover Gold 5 6 7 18 61.11% 90%

12 11 Dekotah Zeis Andover Gold 10 6 4 20 80.00% 100%

12 40 Jaden Balaban Andover Gold 7 7 6 20 70.00% 100%

8 41 Keagin Keen Andover Gold 2 4 8 14 42.86% 70%

8 43 Colt Zeis Andover Gold 4 4 4 12 66.67% 60%

7 45 Crosby Rono Andover Gold 4 5 7 16 56.25% 80%

12 77 Kendra Marquart Andover Gold 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

Team Total 32 32 36 100 64.00%

Grade # Andover Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 7 Beth Scheper Andover Black 2 1 12 15 20.00% 75%

9 8 Tyler Alexander Andover Black 4 11 5 20 75.00% 100%

11 14 Aubree Desharnais Andover Black 0 1 7 8 12.50% 40%

11 16 Gavin Rice Andover Black 2 3 11 16 31.25% 80%

8 42 Dennyxel Cruz Andover Black 6 8 6 20 70.00% 100%

11 46 Abby Moore Andover Black 0 1 7 8 12.50% 40%

11 77 Svenja Muehlennhaus Andover Black 0 2 11 13 15.38% 65%

Team Total 14 27 59 100 41.00%

Grade # Anoka Maroon X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 3 Fynn Hanson Anoka Maroon 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100%

0 5 Jordan Dickman Anoka Maroon 0 4 6 10 40.00% 50%

7 6 Talon Eggleston Anoka Maroon 2 0 6 8 25.00% 40%

7 12 Svea Lindberg Anoka Maroon 0 2 8 10 20.00% 50%

0 27 Gavin Keis Alish Anoka Maroon 2 2 6 10 40.00% 50%

0 29 Jonny Wille Anoka Maroon 2 4 6 12 50.00% 60%

12 32 Gabriel Redding Anoka Maroon 2 2 6 10 40.00% 50%

11 34 Bennett Fisk Anoka Maroon 5 5 10 20 50.00% 100%

Team Total 17 27 56 100 44.00%

Grade # Blaine Navy X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 6 Joey Lindstrom Blaine Navy 5 4 4 13 69.23% 65%

12 7 Ben Bock Blaine Navy 3 2 9 14 35.71% 70%

8 8 Zach Lindstrom Blaine Navy 7 10 2 19 89.47% 95%

12 17 Jack Place Blaine Navy 6 4 0 10 100.00% 50%



12 19 Skyler Hoheisel Blaine Navy 6 7 5 18 72.22% 90%

12 26 Dylan Yang Blaine Navy 4 4 1 9 88.89% 45%

9 29 Marcus Grooters Blaine Navy 4 10 3 17 82.35% 85%

Team Total 35 41 24 100 76.00%

Grade # Blaine Columbia X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 10 Jaydon Christenson Blaine Columbia 10 5 3 18 83.33% 90%

11 11 Caleb Kerns Blaine Columbia 4 6 6 16 62.50% 80%

11 13 Alex Klick Blaine Columbia 0 0 16 16 0.00% 80%

10 28 EJ Wilson Blaine Columbia 4 5 7 16 56.25% 80%

12 31 Jacob Chamberlain Blaine Columbia 5 4 9 18 50.00% 90%

12 77 Jayden Dootson Blaine Columbia 3 3 10 16 37.50% 80%

Team Total 26 23 51 100 49.00%

Grade # Blaine White X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 4 Logan Wille Blaine White 4 8 8 20 60.00% 100%

9 14 Kayla Place Blaine White 6 6 8 20 60.00% 100%

7 25 Eli Miller Blaine White 8 4 8 20 60.00% 100%

7 73 Elliot Hommerding Blaine White 11 6 3 20 85.00% 100%

7 89 Eloise Guille Blaine White 1 4 15 20 25.00% 100%

Team Total 30 28 42 100 58.00%

Grade # Coon Rapids Red X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 5 Skyly Thompson Coon Rapids Red 1 5 14 20 30.00% 100%

0 16 Landon ? Coon Rapids Red 2 3 15 20 25.00% 100%

0 23 Scotty ? Coon Rapids Red 2 11 7 20 65.00% 100%

0 27 Ashley ? Coon Rapids Red 7 4 9 20 55.00% 100%

12 56 Xander Brende-prins Coon Rapids Red 2 3 15 20 25.00% 100%

Team Total 14 26 60 100 40.00%

Grade # Coon Rapids Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 8 Wyatt ? Coon Rapids Black 1 2 17 20 15.00% 100%

11 11 Natalie Thor Coon Rapids Black 1 3 16 20 20.00% 100%

12 17 Caidin Matusovic Coon Rapids Black 0 2 18 20 10.00% 100%

11 33 Chase Yang Coon Rapids Black 3 2 15 20 25.00% 100%

12 99 Isaac Mwebi Coon Rapids Black 2 7 11 20 45.00% 100%



Team Total 7 16 77 100 23.00%

Grade # SLP Red X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 2 Jaxon Davis-Gries SLP Red 5 3 12 20 40.00% 100%

9 4 Lawrence Rehder SLP Red 4 5 11 20 45.00% 100%

12 10 Nathan Chuinard SLP Red 6 4 10 20 50.00% 100%

9 14 Sam Fruland SLP Red 1 6 13 20 35.00% 100%

0 24 Sadie Knefel Kamp SLP Red 3 6 11 20 45.00% 100%

Team Total 19 24 57 100 43.00%

Grade # SLP White X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 7 Gavyn Wold SLP White 2 1 9 12 25.00% 60%

0 8 John Sanchez SLP White 4 3 9 16 43.75% 80%

8 9 Joey Davison SLP White 3 4 8 15 46.67% 75%

0 24 Rylie Kerns SLP White 2 4 8 14 42.86% 70%

12 26 Noah Hunt SLP White 4 3 6 13 53.85% 65%

0 35 Daniel Lee SLP White 1 3 9 13 30.77% 65%

0 0 Tytus Thao SLP White 8 5 4 17 76.47% 85%

Team Total 24 23 53 100 47.00%






































